Required
COMM 220
COMM 241
COMM 327
SOC/SOWK 220
NASC 315
COMM 370

One of the following:

NASC 310
NASC 375
NASC 475

One of the following:

Data 210
PSYC 241

One of the following:

BIOL 108/L
BIOL 204/L

One of the following:

PEAC 218
PEAC 320

One of the following:

POSC 225
SOWK 350
SOC 350

Electives:
COMM 130
COMM 234
COMM 344
ESAT 262
ESAT 264
ENVS 215
PHIL 235
PEAC 112

Population Health Major

Introduction to Health Communication
Community Health Work

Cultural & Health Disparities

Social Gerontology

Global Disease

Research Methods

Medical Practicum
Health Science Practicum
Internship

Statistical Analysis
Statistics & Research Design

Principles of Biology Il/Lab
Fundamentals of Human Physiology/Lab

Mediating Conflict
Global Conflict Resolution

Public Policy
U.S. Health Care Systems
Health, Medicine, & Society

Media Literacy

Introduction to Social Media

Listening: A Relational Approach to Sales
Health Concepts

Health Promotion

Geographic Infosystems Apps

Bioethics

Concerning Poverty

Total Program Requirements

Hours
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

9.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

44.0



