	Population Health Major	
Required		Hours
COMM 220	Introduction to Health Communication	3.0
COMM 241	Community Health Work	3.0
COMM 327	Cultural & Health Disparities	3.0
SOC/SOWK 220	Social Gerontology	3.0
NASC 315	Global Disease	3.0
COMM 370	Research Methods	3.0
One of the following:		3.0
NASC 310	Medical Practicum	3.0
NASC 375	Health Science Practicum	3.0
NASC 475	Internship	3.0
One of the following:		4.0
Data 210	Statistical Analysis	4.0
PSYC 241	Statistics & Research Design	4.0
One of the following:		4.0
BIOL 108/L	Principles of Biology II/Lab	4.0
BIOL 204/L	Fundamentals of Human Physiology/Lab	4.0
One of the following:		3.0
PEAC 218	Mediating Conflict	3.0
PEAC 320	Global Conflict Resolution	3.0
One of the following:		3.0
POSC 225	Public Policy	3.0
SOWK 350	U.S. Health Care Systems	3.0
SOC 350	Health, Medicine, & Society	3.0
Electives:		9.0
COMM 130	Media Literacy	3.0
COMM 234	Introduction to Social Media	3.0
COMM 344	Listening: A Relational Approach to Sales	3.0
ESAT 262	Health Concepts	2.0
ESAT 264	Health Promotion	2.0
ENVS 215	Geographic Infosystems Apps	3.0
PHIL 235	Bioethics	3.0
PEAC 112	Concerning Poverty	3.0
	Total Program Requirements	44.0